
100th Day of Kinder
Mary Ann Bell

Brandi Lehmann

5th Grade Party
5thgradeparty@popepto.org

Kristen Sodolak

Field Day
Jesse Flores

Love Care Share
Christy Hiemstra

Multicultural Day
Margaret Baker
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Fundraising
fundraising@popepto.org

Marissa Kobal
Jaclyn Satchel

Library
Lindsay Balez

Lindsay Sablatura

Lost & Found 
Kat Neal

Science Resource 
Center (SRC)

Janet Banes

Membership
membership@popepto.org

Heather
Wilkinson

Spirit Nights
Jaclyn Satchel

President
president@popepto.org

Brandy
Renshaw

Fathers-n-Flashlights
Bruce Robinson*

Hospitality Team/Staff 
Appreciation Week

Leila Greene
Nicole Seaton

Winter Holiday Fun

Veterans Celebration

Large Group Support
Takiyah Pierre

Decorating Crew

PRIDE Store
pridestore@popepto.org

Alexis
Holloway

School Enrichment 
schoolenrichment@popepto.org

Maria Kollister
Lin-Pei Chin

Secretary/
Parliamentarian
secretary@popepto.org

Erin
Hecht

Boo Bash
Courtney Lammert

Panther Pride Store
Adrienne Robertson

Yearbook
yearbook@popepto.org

Michele Abbassi
Lupe Rogato

Treasurer
treasurer@popepto.org

Karla
Nino

Communications
& Volunteers
info@popepto.org

Janet
Banes

Sign Up Genius
Grade Level Emails

Class Party Info

Sweetheart Dance
Tracy Hicks

Paws the Mascot

Muffins with Mom
Claire Warren

Mommy & Me Kickball
Lin-Pei Chin

Maker Space
Lisa Milazzo
Kristen Miller
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